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2009 SKIING
March 11-14, 2009 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sunday River — Bethel, Maine BETHEL AND RUMFORD, MAINE

Black Mountain — Rumford, Maine

é Hosted by Bates College

Team Scores:

ALPINE NORDIC

Giant Slalom Slalom Classical Freestyle

Thur March 12 Fri March 13 Thur March 12 Sat March 14
# Team Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Total
1. Denver 88 44 88 64 87 111 74 103 659
2. Colorado 58 57 1055 35 110 74 79 84 602.5
3. New Mexico 35 115 79 125 80 47 88 33 602
4. Alaska-Anchorage 48 60 35 58 98 77 130 78 584
5. Vermont 29 71 64 94 89 67 37 52 573
6. Utah 926 97 51 75 60 65 69 55 568
7. Dartmouth 40 74 40 58 53 94 83 113 555
8. Middlebury 65 70 51 51 52 42 56 39 426
9. New Hampshire 93 87 84 89 0 15 0 26 394
10. Nevada 58 28 51 45 27 25 27 24 284
11. Colby 49 13 78 19 0 34 0 16 209
12. Northern Michigan 0 0 0 0 45 60 39 51 195
13. Bates 0 31 0 51 23 18 41 1M1 175
14. Williams 53 16 475 12 12 0 7 0 147.5
15. Alaska-Fairbanks 0 0 0 0 14 48 1 59 122
15. St. Lawrence 15 50 12 31 0 10 0 4 122
17. Michigan Tech 0 0 0 0 43 8 56 14 121
18. Montana State 0 0 0 0 13 15 14 43 85
19. Wisc.-Green Bay 0 0 0 0 13 5 11 6 35
20. St. Michael’s 10 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 31
21. Gustavus Adolphus 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 17
22. St. Scholastica 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 0 13

Alpine Top 5: New Mexico 354, New Hampshire 353, Vermont 328, Utah 319, Denver 284
Nordic Top 5: Alaska-Anchorage 383, Denver 375, Colorado 347, Dartmouth 343, Utah 249
Men's Top 5: Colorado 347.5, Denver 337, Alaska-Anchorage 311, Vermont 289, Utah 276
Women's Top 5: Dartmouth 339, Denver 322, New Mexico 320, Utah 292, Vermont 284



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Women's Giant Slalom Results — OFFICIAL @/,», . 2009 SKIING &
<> CHAMPIONSHIPS
Thursday, March 12, 2009 RSk e
Bates College — Sunday River — Bethel, Maine
Rank Bib Name School Result 1 Result 2 Total Race Pts Team Pts
1 3 CONE, Lindsay SLU 1:17.17 1:18.53 2:35.70 0.00 50.0
2 2 PECHERAND, Estelle UNM 1:16.00 1:20.30 2:36.30 3.35 47.0
3 11 HUCKOVA, Eva uu 1:17.79 1:18.60 2:36.39 3.86 44.0
4 10  PARKER, Alexandra UAA 1:18.28 1:18.72 2:37.00 7.26 41.0
5 7 DEMETZ, Stefanie UNM 1:17.41 1:19.71 2:37.12 7.93 39.0
6 8 HAMMOND, Courtney DAR 1:17.54 1:19.67 2:37.21 8.44 37.0
7 21 MCDONALD, Jilyne UVM 1:17.96 1:19.30 2:37.26 8.72 35.0
8 12 FARRELL, Aileen UNH 1:17.84 1:19.45 2:37.29 8.88 33.0
9 6 JANOWIAK, Lyndee UVM 1:18.11 1:19.23 2:37.34 9.16 31.0
10 14  ARCHAMBAULT-LEGER, UNH 1:17.96 1:19.63 2:37.59 10.56 30.0
11 13 HEMMINGSSON, Malin  UNM 1:17.98 1:19.66 2:37.64 10.84 29.0
12 5 FORD, Mattie MID 1:18.30 1:19.71 2:38.01 12.91 28.0
13 15  GRASSL, Mikaela uu 1:18.76 1:19.44 2:38.20 13.97 27.0
14 17 NJEIM, Chirine uu 1:18.45 1:20.05 2:38.50 15.65 26.0
15 23 DVORAK, Nicole MID 1:18.59 1:20.23 2:38.82 17.43 25.0
16 18  TESSIER, Cynthia UNH 1:18.60 1:20.67 2:39.27 19.95 24.0
17 9 RODDICK, Kelsey DAR 1:19.22 1:20.12 2:39.34 20.34 23.0
18 35 THOMPSON, Elizabeth BAT 1:18.33 1:21.07 2:39.40 20.67 22.0
19 1 DILLINGOEEN, Ida DU 1:19.14 1:20.37 2:39.51 21.29 21.0
20 19 HARTMAN, Katie Cu 1:19.36 1:20.17 2:39.53 21.40 20.0
21 24 PERRICONE, Lisa Cu 1:19.57 1:19.98 2:39.55 21.51 19.0
22 4 NORDH, Carolina Cu 1:19.23 1:20.42 2:39.65 22.07 18.0
23 25  WOODWORTH, Natasha MID 1:19.19 1:20.82 2:40.01 24.08 17.0
24 29  PORTER, Emily WIL 1:21.01 1:20.88 2:41.89 34.59 16.0
25 28 RYAN, Molly DU 1:20.92 1:21.00 2:41.92 34.76 15.0
26 31 ROBERTS, Christine DAR 1:20.91 1:21.28 2:42.19 36.26 14.0
27 27  COLIN, Emily CBC 1:19.63 1:23.02 2:42.65 38.83 13.0
28 30 SAUGSTAD, Lacy UAA 1:21.18 1:21.63 2:42.81 39.73 12.0
29 20 HARRIS, Amy NEV 1:21.87 1:21.08 2:42.95 40.51 11.0
30 26  O'FLYNN, Taryn NEV 1:21.49 1:22.19 2:43.68 44.59 10.0
31 33 HOLLAND, Micaela BAT 1:20.75 1:23.77 2:44 .52 49.28 9.0
32 34  ABBE, Claire DU 1:21.55 1:23.40 2:44.95 51.69 8.0
33 22 MACDONAL Sandra  UAA 1:20.72 1:42.38 3:03.10 153.10 7.0
34 32 LYONS, Katie NEV 1:54.50 1:46.35 3:40.85 364.04 6.0
35 16 RYLEY, Megan UVM 2:59.49 1:19.95 4:19.44 579.66 5.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Men's Giant Slalom Results — OFFICIAL

Thursday, March 12, 2009

Bates College — Sunday River — Bethel, Maine

Rank Bib Name
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9
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16
2

10
7

25
13
5

32
19
4

29
23
17
6

12
15
27
20
1
24
30
28
18
35
14
21
22
33
26
8

3

34

DONALDSON, David
HAUGEN, Leif
WAGNER, Andrew
MANN, Eric
COHEE, Nick
CREMENO, Michael
KERNAN, Joshua
BERGER-SABBATEL,
FORD, William
ROBERTS, Drew
VENNIS, Scott
ZUMBRUNN, Thomas
HEISE, Rusty
GILBERT, Erik
BUCHAR, John
MCNAMARA, Sean
GOODING, Marsh
RIVAS, Gabriel
POEHLING, Bobby
SCHWAB, Thomas
FALKUM-HANSEN,
ISMAR, Egil
COLLINS, Shane
LOCHHEAD, lan
ANDERSEN, James
LEBRUN-FORTIN,
MCLAUGHRY, Luke
DYROFF, Robert Ale
HVERVE, Jonathan
HARDEN, Braden
HARRIS, Martin
BRENNA, Petter
HERLOFSON FINNE,
HUGHES, Stefan

School
UVM
DU
MID
WIL
uu
UNH
CBC
NEV
UNH
Ccu
uu
uu
DAR
UVM
DU
UNH
UVM
Ccu
MID
UNM
UAA
UAA
NEV
DU
SLU
CBC
DAR
WIL
UAA
SMC
NEV
UNM
UNM
Ccu

Result 1
1:17.32
1:17.20
1:19.26
1:19.14
1:20.59
1:20.53
1:20.52
1:19.99
1:20.35
1:20.37
1:19.76
1:19.71
1:20.64
1:20.26
1:20.30
1:20.49
1:20.41
1:22.00
1:21.59
1:22.16
1:20.60
1:20.44
1:22.02
1:21.27
1:21.68
1:22.45
1:20.71
1:23.12
1:23.09
1:23.63
1:20.51
1:18.58
1:18.24
1:21.91

Result 2
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1

112.92
113.62
:14.02
14.41
113.18
13.34
:13.58
:14.20
113.84
:113.83
14.46
114.54
13.67
:14.09
:14.06
:14.10
:14.30
113.43
:114.22
:113.72
:115.30
:116.04
:114.48
:15.78
115.64
:15.96
:118.73
116.34
:17.33
:17.52

1:24.28
1:31.48
1:43.54
2:52.75

Total

2:30.24
2:30.82
2:33.28
2:33.55
2:33.77
2:33.87
2:34.10
2:34.19
2:34.19
2:34.20
2:34.22
2:34.25
2:34.31
2:34.35
2:34.36
2:34.59
2:34.71
2:35.43
2:35.81
2:35.88
2:35.90
2:36.48
2:36.50
2:37.05
2:37.32
2:38.41
2:39.44
2:39.46
2:40.42
2:41.15
2:44.79
2:50.06
3:01.78
4:14.66

Z ., 2009 SKIING
L5 CHAMPIONSHIPS

COLLEGIATE
L AND RUMFORD, MAINE

Race Pts
0.00
3.36
17.60
19.17
20.44
21.02
22.35
22.87
22.87
22.93
23.05
23.22
23.57
23.80
23.86
25.19
25.88
30.05
32.25
32.66
32.78
36.13
36.25
39.43
41.00
47.31
53.27
53.39
58.95
63.18
84.26
114.77
182.64
604.67

Team Pts
50.0
47.0
44.0
41.0
39.0
37.0
35.0
32.0
32.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
2.0
8.0
7.0
6.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Men's Classical Results — OFFICIAL — 10K @/», . 2009 SKIING
Thursday, March 12, 2009 + 7= CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bates College — Black Mountain — Rumford, Maine

Rank Bib Name School Result 1 Pts
1 32 UHL, Juergen UvmM 24:14.9 50.0
2 33 WUNDERLE, Raphael UAA 24:25.5 47.0
3 37 OSTENSEN, Jesper CuU 24:29.0 44.0
4 10 LOEVENSK, Harald DU 24:43.7 41.0
5 38 BERNSTEIN, Franz UvmM 24:44.4 39.0
6 36 KJOELHAMAR, Vegard CuU 24:45.4 37.0
7 30 HAMILTON, Simeon MID 24:49.5 35.0
8 22 KAAS, Martin UNM 24:56.4 33.0
9 11 HELLEBOSTAD, Tor-hokon UNM 25:01.6 31.0
10 34 SLETTEN, Even uu 25:04.7 30.0
11 29 GELSO, Matthew CuU 25:07.4 29.0
12 28 HINKLEY, Mike DU 25:08.5 28.0
13 19 TREINEN, Max UAA 25:11.8 27.0
14 27 RANDALL, Glen DAR 25:16.4 26.0
15 35 BANERUD, Martin NMU 25:16.5 25.0
16 1 TREINEN, Lex UAA 25:18.4 24.0
17 31 LUND, Oskar MTU 25:21.8 23.0
18 20 SMITH, Didrik uu 25:26.8 22.0
19 25 PLUVIN, Jonathan NEV 25:28.4 21.0
20 24 O'BRIEN, Patrick DAR 25:30.4 20.0
21 16 ELLEFSON, Sylvan BAT 25:34.4 19.0
22 9 CLARK, Daniel DU 25:37.2 18.0
23 7 JOHNSON, Patrick MID 25:37.9 17.0
24 12 REISSMANN, Simon UNM 25:38.8 16.0
25 39 VIOLETT, Phil NMU 25:40.5 15.0
26 8 WATTERDAL, Oyvind UAF 25:43.9 14.0
27 23 OCARIZ, Santiago UWG 25:45.0 13.0
28 21 LUTHI, Dimitri WIL 25:46.1 12.0
29 26 SJULSTAD, Petter MTU 25:50.3 11.0
30 18 RONNIN, Bernhard MSU 25:53.8 10.0
31 14 LANG, Jesse MTU 25:58.9 9.0
32 3 FICK, Ben uu 26:03.0 7.5
32 13 KOONS, Nils DAR 26:03.0 7.5
34 6 PREUSSLER, Lutz NEV 26:27.3 6.0
35 17 SINGLETON, Justin NMU 26:28.6 5.0
36 4 EVANS-BROWN, Samuel BAT 26:45.7 4.0
37 5 KJORSTAD, Tyler CSS 26:47.5 3.0
38 15 SCOTT, Ryan MSU 26:50.5 2.0
39 2 FOLLERAAS, Anders MSU 27:18.6 1.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Women's Classical Results — OFFICIAL — 5K @» . 2009 SKIING &
Thursday, March 12, 2009 - CHAMEIONSHIPS

Bates College — Black Mountain — Rumford, Maine

Rank Bib Name School Result 1 Pts

1 38 MAEMPEL, Antje DU 13:52.4 50.0
2 36 ERMOSHINA, Polina UNM 13:58.9 47.0
3 33 BJORNSEN, Sadie R UAA 14:09.8 44.0
4 32 BRENNAN, Rosie DAR 14:14.2 41.0
5 39 GREVSGAARD, Maria Moe CuU 14:22.3 39.0
6 37 PATTERSON, Caitlin UVM 14:25.8 37.0
7 9 TURZIAN, Alexa CuU 14:28.0 35.0
8 23 BAILLY, Annelise DU 14:28.3 33.0
9 31 CALDWELL, Sophie DAR 14:29.8 31.0
10 8 BENDER, Jennie UVM 14:33.0 30.0
11 24 MOODY-ROBERTS, Elise MID 14:38.8 29.0
12 13 DOLAN, Kate DU 14:49.7 28.0
13 35 SCHNURR, Theresia UAF 14:50.0 27.0
14 27 GARREC, Lucy CBC 14:51.9 26.0
15 34 SODERMAN, Marie Helen NMU 14:56.6 25.0
16 19 COOK, Annelies uu 14:56.9 24.0
17 30 DEWITT, Laura NMU 15:04.6 23.0
18 17 DREISSIGACKER, Hannah DAR 15:05.3 22.0
19 16 ROY, Zoe uu 15:07.9 21.0
20 3 SCHWEIGER, Sara uu 15:10.8 20.0
21 12 PIERSON, Julia UAF 15:11.9 19.0
22 21 RUPPERTSBURGER, Natalie BAT 15:12.2 18.0
23 20 ROMBACH, Laura UAA 15:14.6 17.0
24 10 BRONGA, Jaime UAA 15:14.8 16.0
25 2 WRIGHT, Sarah K UNH 15:17.2 15.0
26 6 HOLMES, Chelsea NEV 15:18.9 14.0
27 14 ANDERSON, Robyn MID 15:19.1 13.0
28 18 FJELDHEIM, Ingrid NMU 15:26.3 12.0
29 29 RONNESTRAND, Kristin NEV 15:26.7 11.0
30 11 BEDNAR, Kristen SLU 15:29.0 10.0
31 26 KIESEL, Kaelin MSU 15:29.1 2.0

32 5 MAYNARD, Kathleen CBC 15:29.4 8.0

33 7 CHAUDOIN, Kelly GAC 15:29.7 7.0

34 1 RENNIE, Claire MSU 15:31.5 6.0

35 28 FREEMAN, Carolyn UWGB 15:32.7 5.0

36 25 QUINLEY, Elizabeth MTU 15:35.0 4.0

37 22 KLEIN, Jenna MTU 15:41.1 3.0

38 4 COULTER, Anna UAF 16:09.2 2.0

39 15 SMITH, Jill MTU 16:18.9 1.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships
Men'’s Slalom Results — OFFICIAL

Friday, March 13, 2009

Bates College — Sunday River — Bethel, Maine

Rank Bib Name

1 7 RIVAS, Gabriel

2 9 BRENNA, Petter

3 8 HAUGEN, Leif

4 2 KERNAN, Joshua

5 1 MCNAMARA, Sean
6 12 LEBRUN-FORTIN,

7 15  BERGER-SABBATEL,
8 14 WAGNER, Andrew
9 3 FORD, William

10 13 HUGHES, Stefan

11 10 BUCHAR, John

12 27  GILBERT, Erik

13 22 VENNIS, Scott

14 23 MANN, Eric

14 17  ROBERTS, Drew

16 20 FALKUM-HANSEN,
17 11 SCHWAB, Thomas
18 4 DYROFF, Robert Ale
19 21 HARDEN, Braden
20 16  TARBERRY, Ace

21 6 DONALDSON, David
22 31 POEHLING, Bobby
23 25  GOODING, Marsh
24 26 ZUMBRUNN, Thomas
25 5 LOCHHEAD, lan

26 29 CREMENO, Michael
27 33  MCLAUGHRY, Luke
28 35 ANDERSEN, James
29 28 ISMAR, Egil

30 19  HARRIS, Martin

31 24  HERLOFSON FINNE,
32 30 COHEE, Nick

33 18  HEISE, Rusty

34 32  COLLINS, Shane

School
Ccu
UNM
DU
CBC
UNH
CBC
NEV
MID
UNH
Ccu
DU
UvmM
uu
WIL
Ccu
UAA
UNM
WIL
SMC
DAR
UvmM
MID
UvmM

DU
UNH
DAR
SLU
UAA
NEV
UNM
uu
DAR
NEV

Result 1
47.77
48.86
48.69
48.60
48.97
49.14
49.28
50.07
50.20
49.80
49.96
50.44
50.56
51.31
50.99
51.04
51.88
51.52
52.03
52.61
48.75
57.65
49.77
50.25
57.75
1:02.11
51.28
1:05.73
1:11.07
1:15.60
1:07.31
57.46
51.28
51.52

Result 2
48.92
48.64
49.01
49.50
49.19
49.11
49.02
49.38
49.40
49.91
49.77
49.95
49.94
49.63
49.95
50.12
49.29
49.85
50.55
50.87
56.84
50.16
58.10
57.86
51.00
51.17
1:04.90
50.90
50.18
49.70
1:07.12
1:24.09
1:30.57
1:33.03

Total

1:36.69
1:37.50
1:37.70
1:38.10
1:38.16
1:38.25
1:38.30
1:39.45
1:39.60
1:39.71
1:39.73
1:40.39
1:40.50
1:40.94
1:40.94
1:41.16
1:41.17
1:41.37
1:42.58
1:43.48
1:45.59
1:47.81
1:47.87
1:48.11
1:48.75
1:53.28
1:56.18
1:56.63
2:01.25
2:05.30
2:14.43
2:21.55
2:21.85
2:24.55

#2009 SKIING
L5 CHAMPIONSHIPS

COLLEGIATE
L AND RUMFORD, MAINE

Race Pts
0.00
5.03
6.27
8.75
9.12
9.68
9.99
17.13
18.06
18.74
18.86
22.96
23.64
26.37
26.37
27.74
27.80
29.04
36.55
42.13
55.23
69.00
69.38
70.87
74.84
102.95
120.94
123.74
152.40
177 54
234.19
278.37
280.24
296.99

Team Pts
50.0
47.0
44.0
41.0
39.0
37.0
35.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
25.5
25.5
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Women's Slalom Results — OFFICIAL
Friday, March 13, 2009
Bates College — Sunday River — Bethel, Maine

Rank Bib Name
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HEMMINGSSON, Malin
PECHERAND, Estelle
MCDONALD, Jilyne
RYLEY, Megan
FARRELL, Aileen
HAMMOND, Courtney
ARCHAMBAULT-LEGER,
PARKER, Alexandra
CONE, Lindsay
HUCKOVA, Eva
THOMPSON, Elizabeth
DEMETZ, Stefanie
FORD, Mattie
DILLINGOEEN, Ida
GRASSL, Mikaela
PERRICONE, Lisa
ABBE, Claire
HOLLAND, Micaela
O'FLYNN, Taryn
NJEIM, Chirine

COLIN, Emily
DVORAK, Nicole
HARRIS, Amy

TESSIER, Cynthia
RYAN, Molly
SAUGSTAD, Lacy
ROBERTS, Christine
PORTER, Emily
NORDH, Carolina
MACDONAL, Sandra
JANOWIAK, Lyndee
RODDICK, Kelsey
LYONS, Katie
WOODWORTH, Natasha

School
UNM
UNM
UvmMm
UvmMm
UNH
DAR
UNH
UAA
SLU
uu
BAT
UNM
MID
DU
uu
Ccu
DU
BAT
NEV
uu
CBC
MID
NEV
UNH
DU
UAA
DAR
WIL
Ccu
UAA
UvmM
DAR
NEV
MID

Result 1
50.90
51.15
52.06
52.17
52.58
52.40
52.39
52.43
52.55
51.94
52.75
53.50
53.18
53.72
53.57
53.20
53.16
53.26
54.62
54.59
54.77
54.62
55.04
54.90
55.83
55.59
54.83
55.75
1:02.20
56.10
52.76
1:13.48
1:09.43
1:41.24

Result 2
51.46
52.43
52.23
52.19
52.16
52.90
53.02
52.98
53.06
53.68
53.08
52.73
53.09
53.06
53.23
53.69
54.04
54.67
54.43
54.47
54.34
54.83
54.95
55.11
55.12
56.10
57.19
59.38
52.99
59.31
1:11.70
53.19
1:08.54
53.37

Total

1:42.36
1:43.58
1:44.29
1:44.36
1:44.74
1:45.30
1:45.41
1:45.41
1:45.61
1:45.62
1:45.83
1:46.23
1:46.27
1:46.78
1:46.80
1:46.89
1:47.20
1:47.93
1:49.05
1:49.06
1:49.11
1:49.45
1:49.99
1:50.01
1:50.95
1:51.69
1:52.02
1:55.13
1:55.19
1:55.41
2:04.46
2:06.67
2:17.97
2:34.61

#2009 SKIING
L5 CHAMPIONSHIPS

COLLEGIATE
L AND RUMFORD, MAINE

Race Pts
0.00
7.15
11.31
11.72
13.95
17.23
17.88
17.88
19.05
19.11
20.34
22.68
22.92
25.91
26.03
26.55
28.37
32.65
39.21
39.27
39.57
41.56
44.72
44.84
50.35
54.69
56.62
74.85
75.21
76.49
129.54
142.50
208.73
306.27

Team Pts
50.0
47.0
44.0
41.0
39.0
37.0
34.0
34.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Women's Free Technique Results — OFFICIAL — 15K @/p 2009 SKIING
' < CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday, March 14, 2009 o o
Bates College — Black Mountain — Rumford, Maine
Rank Bib Name School Result 1 Pts
1 4 MAEMPEL, Antje DU 38:35.0 50.0
2 7 TURZIAN, Alexa Cu 38:355 47.0
3 3 BRENNAN, Rosie DAR 38:41.2 44.0
4 10 BAILLY, Annelise DU 38:43.4 41.0
5 9 CALDWELL, Sophie DAR 38:49.8 39.0
6 1 GREVSGAARD, Maria Moe Cu 39:00.5 37.0
7 6 PATTERSON, Caitlin UvVM 39:10.9 35.0
8 14 ERMOSHINA, Polina UNM 39:15.4 33.0
9 24 COOK, Annelies uu 39:18.3 31.0
10 19 DREISSIGACKER, Hannah DAR 39:20.3 30.0
11 30 ROMBACH, Laura UAA 39:515 29.0
12 11 BRONGA, Jaime UAA 39:52.4 28.0
13 21 RENNIE, Claire MSU 39:53.1 27.0
14 23 WRIGHT, Sarah K UNH 39:56.1 26.0
15 16 MOODY-ROBERTS, Elise MID 40:00.1 25.0
16 20 HOLMES, Chelsea NEV 40:13.5 24.0
17 8 DEWITT, Laura NMU 40:17.7 23.0
18 2 PIERSON, Julia UAF 40:22.8 22.0
19 17 BJORNSEN, Sadie R UAA 40:27.5 21.0
20 18 SODERMAN, Marie Helen NMU 40:29.9 20.0
21 5 COULTER, Anna UAF 40:31.4 19.0
22 22 SCHNURR, Theresia UAF 40:32.5 18.0
23 26 BENDER, Jennie UvVM 40:48.9 17.0
24 27 KIESEL, Kaelin MSU 40:49.4 16.0
25 37 SCHWEIGER, Sara uu 40:49.6 15.0
26 32 ANDERSON, Robyn MID 40:50.8 14.0
27 13 GARREC, Lucy CBC 40:56.6 13.0
28 39 DOLAN, Kate DU 41:00.0 12.0
29 38 RUPPERTSBURGER, Natalie BAT 41:00.3 11.0
30 12 CHAUDOIN, Kelly GAC 41:04.3 10.0
31 31 RQOY, Zoe uu 41:07.7 9.0
32 15 FJELDHEIM, Ingrid NMU 42:01.1 8.0
33 25 KLEIN, Jenna MTU 42:01.3 7.0
34 33 FREEMAN, Carolyn UWGB 42:01.6 6.0
35 36 SMITH, Jill MTU 42:13.2 5.0
36 35 BEDNAR, Kristen SLU 42:13.5 4.0
37 29 MAYNARD, Kathleen CBC 42:22.3 3.0
38 28 QUINLEY, Elizabeth MTU 43:47.8 2.0



2009 NCAA Skiing Championships

Men'’s Free Technique Results — OFFICIAL — 20K @ 2009 SKIING
Saturday, March 14, 2009 = QUANPIONSHIPS
Bates College — Black Mountain — Rumford, Maine

Rank Bib Name School Result 1 Pts

1 7 KJIOELHAMAR, Vegard CuU 44:07.9 50.0
2 22 TREINEN, Lex UAA 44:27.4 47.0
3 12 WUNDERLE, Raphael UAA 44:27 .9 44.0
4 20 KAAS, Martin UNM 44:28.4 41.0
5 18 TREINEN, Max UAA 44:29.9 39.0
6 15 HINKLEY, Mike DU 44:39.0 37.0
7 13 O'BRIEN, Patrick DAR 44:42 .6 35.0
8 14 LANG, Jesse MTU 44:43.2 33.0
9 3 HAMILTON, Simeon MID 44:44.7 31.0
10 1 REISSMANN, Simon UNM 44:45 1 30.0
11 5 BANERUD, Martin NMU 44:45 3 29.0
12 9 ELLEFSON, Sylvan BAT 45:03.5 28.0
13 30 SLETTEN, Even uu 45:09.5 27.0
14 6 KOONS, Nils DAR 45:09.9 26.0
15 33 JOHNSON, Patrick MID 45:17.3 25.0
16 28 SMITH, Didrik uu 45:23.4 24.0
17 19 BERNSTEIN, Franz UvmM 45:30.3 23.0
18 16 RANDALL, Glen DAR 45:35.9 22.0
19 38 LOEVENSK, Harald DU 45:42 .4 21.0
20 4 GELSO, Matthew Cu 45:45 1 20.0
21 17 LUND, Oskar MTU 45:45.3 19.0
22 34 FICK, Ben uu 45:54 1 18.0
23 10 HELLEBOSTAD, Tor-hakon UNM 45:54 4 17.0
24 37 CLARK, Daniel DU 46:10.5 16.0
25 29 PREUSSLER, Lutz NEV 46:24.2 15.0
26 24 UHL, Juergen UvmM 46:28.8 14.0
27 27 EVANS-BROWN, Samuel BAT 46:34.6 13.0
28 31 PLUVIN, Jonathan NEV 47:03.3 12.0
29 2 OCARIZ, Santiago UWGB 47:23.8 11.0
30 23 KJORSTAD, Tyler CSS 47:26.5 10.0
31 11 OSTENSEN, Jesper CuU 47:28.1 9.0

32 8 VIOLETT, Phil NMU 47:33.8 8.0

33 36 LUTHI, Dimitri WIL 47:41.6 7.0

34 25 FOLLERAAS, Anders MSU 47:51.4 6.0

35 21 RONNIN, Bernhard MSU 48:06.0 5.0

36 35 SJULSTAD, Petter MTU 48:09.4 4.0

37 39 SCOTT, Ryan MSU 48:57.7 3.0

38 32 SINGLETON, Justin NMU 49:04.2 2.0

39 26 WATTERDAL, Oyvind UAF 53:35.2 1.0



